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Stock-Up Liat
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TAKE NOTE...

STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES

O CARDS & STATIONERY
O BAGS & WRAP

O GIFTS

O

O SELF-CARE

Plams to- make...

ASIAN AMERICAN AND PACIFIC
ISLANDER HERITAGE MONTH

JEWISH AMERICAN HERITAGE MONTH
MILITARY APPRECIATION MONTH
DO YOU HAVE FRIENDS OR FAMILY MEMBERS TO CELEBRATE?

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH
HOW WILL YOU PRACTICE SELF-CARE?

GRADUATION

WHO DESERVES A BIG CONGRATS?

CalendarFlip™
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Special People & Special Days

OCCASION

Celebrations & Gbaervamces

HOLIDAY

TEACHER APPRECIATION DAY

TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK

CINCO DE MAYO

NATIONAL NURSES WEEK

MOTHER’S DAY

ARMED FORCES DAY

MEMORIAL DAY

DATE

DATE

5/7

5/6-10

5/5

5/6-12

5/12

5/18

5/27

NAME

NAME

SHOPPING LIST & PLAN

CARD & GIFT SEND BY

CARD & GIFT SEND BY

4/30

4/31

4/29
5/5

5/11
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