May 2024

MAY

TAKE NOTE...

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Special People & Special Days

OCCASION DATE NAME CARD & GIFT SEND BY

Stock-Up List

- CARDS & STATIONERY
- O BAGS & WRAP
- O GIFTS
- O STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES
- O SELF-CARE

Plans to make ...

ASIAN AMERICAN AND PACIFIC ISLANDER HERITAGE MONTH

JEWISH AMERICAN HERITAGE MONTH

MILITARY APPRECIATION MONTH

DO YOU HAVE FRIENDS OR FAMILY MEMBERS TO CELEBRATE?

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH HOW WILL YOU PRACTICE SELF-CARE?

GRADUATION
WHO DESERVES A BIG CONGRATS?

Celebrations & Observances

HOLIDAY	DATE	NAME	CARD & GIFT	SEND BY
TEACHER APPRECIATION DAY	5/7			4/30
TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	5/6-10			4/31
CINCO DE MAYO	5/5			
NATIONAL NURSES WEEK	5/6-12			4/29
MOTHER'S DAY	5/12			5/5
ARMED FORCES DAY	5/18			5/11
MEMORIAL DAY	5/27			

